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DEUTSCHE KART MEISTERSCHAFT

Internationales

ADAC Kartrennen Ampfing
25, - 27. 07. 2025

DMSB

DJKM - OK-J

Qualifying Heat 2

Track legnth: 1.063 Km
Race Started: 18:44:13

Best Lap by: 111 - Constantin Papst - 56.753

Driver-License
Com-License
ITG93629
1ABL15521009
ITG38729
KBF38262
ITG122561
1ABL1212
ITG24AS0261
IABL25AT00181
ITG19794
BIC15521009
ITGJK2021
IABPBK013
ITG133604
IABL15521009
ITG48310
KBF49659
ITG46008
KBF49659
ITG25AS0855
IABL25AT01781
ITG49640
KBF49178
ITG25AS0287
I1ABL00461
ITG48796
KBF49178
ITG2025-ITG/006
1ABL2025-KL/10
ITG25AS0292
BIC00461
ITG129393
1ABL1212
ITG49174
KBF39182

4
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-
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GER SWE CZE LTU GER CZE GER CZE GER GER NED AUT NED CZE SWE GER NED

Equipment
CRG/TM/ Vega
KR /IAME / Vega
Parolin / TM / Vega
KR/TM/Vega
CRG/TM/ Vega
KR /IAME / Vega
CRG/TM/Vega
KR /IAME / Vega
KR /IAME / Vega
Exprit/ TM / Vega
IPK/TM/ Vega
IPK/TM/ Vega
IPK/TM/ Vega
KR/TM/Vega
IPK/TM/ Vega
Parolin / TM/ Vega

Kosmic / TM/ Vega

laps

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

T. Time
Diff
12:00.089

12:01.228
1.139
12:01.698
1.609
12:03.840
3.751
12:05.111
5.022
12:05.845
5.756
12:06.195
6.106
12:06.773
6.684
12:07.647
7.558
12:09.839
9.750
12:11.049
10.960
12:11.409
11.320
12:12.980
12.891
12:16.407
16.318
12:18.829
18.740
12:20.104
20.015
9:14.791
3 Laps

BestLap Penalty Points
56.973 50
56.753 44
57.252 41
57.079 38
57.561 36
57.215 34
57.176 32
56.952 30
57.296 28
57.468 27
57.546 26
57.588 25
57.633 24
57.959 23
58.287 22
57.306  +10 sec 21
57.410 20

Rank #  Driver Nat gz?nn:;:tor

1 & 110 g:ittﬁﬁxander E == CRG Holland

2 A3 111 g:;zttantin 2“‘5 - DAP TB Racing Team

3 W2 106 Egtﬂsen U%J : = Poulsen Motorsport

4 A2 120 gﬁrrrtilrfnova ﬁ h MVM RACING TEAM

5 W2 128 mgtstg?‘ é >: CRG Holland

6 W2 195 bl:)iizlss é = Christian Ubleis

7 A3 119 Sﬁfiftvensen % : = CRG Holland

8 M 144 ggggi 2“? - DAP Lanari Racing Team
9 M2 177 g:glé g - DAP Lanari Racing Team
10 M4+ 153 ‘(J:E;:;/til ﬁ h Ivo Chytil

1 M4 181 E;?'ahf @ - Arena E Team

12 & 12 ,\Pn?ﬁ;s ﬁ h IPK FACTORY TEAM
13 M4 1M gglrlll?n g - Arena E Team

14 A1 184 "J,%r:,‘a;ys g - Paske Racing

15 M4 113 \L,ilt;%rak USJ h IPK FACTORY TEAM
16 W9 107 Eg'}g‘z:]n (H%J : = Poulsen Motorsport

17 W9 155 '\B/Ieaé;(n;" % - c4-Racing
Announcements

#107 + 5 sec penalty front fairing
#107 + 5 sec penalty push

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Timekeeper
M.Riehmers

Race Director
H. Seidel
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www.adac-motorsport.de/deutsche-kart-meisterschaft/
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