

DJKM - OK-J

Qualifying Heat 2

Track length: 1.063 Km

Race Started: 18:44:13

Best Lap by: 111 - Constantin Papst - 56.753

Rank	#	Driver	Nat	Sponsor Competitor	Nat	Driver-License Com-License	Equipment	laps	T. Time Diff	Best Lap	Penalty	Points
1	110	Marc Alexander Reistrup	DEN	CRG Holland	NED	ITG93629 IABL15521009	CRG / TM / Vega	12	12:00.089	56.973		50
2	111	Constantin Papst	GER	DAP TB Racing Team	GER	ITG38729 KBF38262	KR / IAME / Vega	12	12:01.228 1.139	56.753		44
3	106	Erik Poulsen	SWE	Poulsen Motorsport	SWE	ITG122561 IABL1212	Parolin / TM / Vega	12	12:01.698 1.609	57.252		41
4	120	Martina Rumlenova	CZE	MVM RACING TEAM	CZE	ITG24AS0261 IABL25AT00181	KR / TM / Vega	12	12:03.840 3.751	57.079		38
5	128	Mattao Mason	RSA	CRG Holland	NED	ITG19794 BIC15521009	CRG / TM / Vega	12	12:05.111 5.022	57.561		36
6	195	Lukas Übleis	AUT	Christian Übleis	AUT	ITGJK2021 IABPBK013	KR / IAME / Vega	12	12:05.845 5.756	57.215		34
7	119	Gustav Christensen	SWE	CRG Holland	NED	ITG133604 IABL15521009	CRG / TM / Vega	12	12:06.195 6.106	57.176		32
8	144	Milan Rossi	GER	DAP Lanari Racing Team	GER	ITG48310 KBF49659	KR / IAME / Vega	12	12:06.773 6.684	56.952		30
9	177	Nick Ried	GER	DAP Lanari Racing Team	GER	ITG46008 KBF49659	KR / IAME / Vega	12	12:07.647 7.558	57.296		28
10	153	Jan Chytil	CZE	Ivo Chytil	CZE	ITG25AS0855 IABL25AT01781	Exprit / TM / Vega	12	12:09.839 9.750	57.468		27
11	181	Emilia Uriß	GER	Arena E Team	GER	ITG49640 KBF49178	IPK / TM / Vega	12	12:11.049 10.960	57.546		26
12	112	Petr Mikes	CZE	IPK FACTORY TEAM	CZE	ITG25AS0287 IABL00461	IPK / TM / Vega	12	12:11.409 11.320	57.588		25
13	141	Damian Zeller	GER	Arena E Team	GER	ITG48796 KBF49178	IPK / TM / Vega	12	12:12.980 12.891	57.633		24
14	184	Jonas Pundys	LTU	Paske Racing	LTU	ITG2025-ITG/006 IABL2025-KL/10	KR / TM / Vega	12	12:16.407 16.318	57.959		23
15	113	Libor Vlasak	CZE	IPK FACTORY TEAM	CZE	ITG25AS0292 BIC00461	IPK / TM / Vega	12	12:18.829 18.740	58.287		22
16	107	Benjamin Poulsen	SWE	Poulsen Motorsport	SWE	ITG129393 IABL1212	Parolin / TM / Vega	12	12:20.104 20.015	57.306	+ 10 sec	21
17	155	Maxim Becker	GER	c4-Racing	GER	ITG49174 KBF39182	Kosmic / TM / Vega	9	9:14.791 3 Laps	57.410		20

Announcements

#107 + 5 sec penalty front fairing

#107 + 5 sec penalty push

Timekeeper



Race Director

H. Seidel



Page 1/1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Reg.-Nr. K-15008/25

Printed: 26.07.2025 / 19:09

www.adac-motorsport.de/deutsche-kart-meisterschaft/
